DATE
7/5/2011

11/17/2011

6/18/2012

DESCRIPTION
SALE OF FORFEITED VEHICLES

DEATON'S GUN SHOP

LOGANVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT
STATE ASSET FORFEITURE FUND REPORT

(PURCHASE OF AR-15 RIFLE FOR DEA TASK FORCE AGENT)

SALE OF FORFEITED VEHICLE

FY 2011 - 2012

DEPOSIT
800 .00

350 .00

BALANCE FORWARD

DEBIT

950 .00

ENDING BALANCE

1774.53

BALANCE
2574.53

1624.53

1974.53

1974.53



