LOGANVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT STATE ASSET FORFEITURE FUND REPORT

			BALANCE FORWARD	1774.53
DATE 7/5/2011	DESCRIPTION SALE OF FORFEITED VEHICLES	DEPOSIT 800 .00	DEBIT	BALANCE 2574.53
11/17/2011	DEATON'S GUN SHOP (PURCHASE OF AR-15 RIFLE FOR DEA TASK FORCE AGENT)		950 .00	1624.53
6/18/2012	SALE OF FORFEITED VEHICLE	350 .00		1974.53
			ENDING BALANCE	1974.53